
Training Level Test 1

 (C) Wysocki, 

EnricoJennifer Scherrens 74.231% 1193.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019526

FGF ActiumMerrell Waggoner 72.500% 2188.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019656

Manoravon Master AdanacEmma Bozeman 70.000% 3182.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019548

Miss OulaDana Moore 67.692% 4176.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019504

MicahAdie Raycraft 65.000% 5169.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019503

BedazzledKathi Michel 64.615% 6168.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019661

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Wysocki, 

Margot ISFJennifer Simpson 75.000% 1217.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019669

Belongs To TeuferMaddy Stancil 68.793% 2199.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019541

Manoravon Master AdanacEmma Bozeman 67.759% 3196.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019548

Miss OulaDana Moore 67.414% 4195.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019504

Training Level Test 3

 (C) Bass, 

Just GretelCaroline Stearns 73.621% 1213.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019529

MausJill Allard 71.207% 2206.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019667

EnricoJennifer Scherrens 70.690% 3205.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019526

Margot ISFJennifer Simpson 67.759% 1196.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019669

RikerMichelle Brochu 66.897% 2194.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019505

FGF ActiumMerrell Waggoner 66.379% 1192.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019656

R'WhispersAnna North 65.690% 2190.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019516

Miss OulaDana Moore 64.828% 3188.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019504

TalulahLogan Kadar 63.793% 3185.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019675

MicahAdie Raycraft 63.276% 4183.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019503

Poppy Fields TigersharkLara Shelnutt 63.103% 5183.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019522

Kadeaux HFDawn Mortimer 62.759% 4182.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019507

Catalina YCDeborah Stuck 62.586% 5181.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019502

Belongs To TeuferMaddy Stancil 62.069% 6180.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019541

BedazzledKathi Michel 61.724% 6179.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019661

Las Vegas De MassaNancy Rogers 61.379% 7178.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019510

Platinum CrescendoAshley Barton 58.276% 8169.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019535

First Level Test 1

 (C) Wysocki, 

MA Congos JabaskJordan Riley 70.172% 1203.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019549

ESH Tailored FortuneParker Mallernee 69.655% 2202.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019525

I Solemnly Swear.....Jennifer Scherrens 67.414% 3195.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019684

Just GretelCaroline Stearns 67.069% 4194.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019529

Spring FeverJo Mc Cracken 66.724% 5193.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019501

Unfolding BlameMellisa Warden 62.931% 6182.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019530
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First Level Test 2

 (C) Wysocki, 

Spring FeverJo Mc Cracken 65.000% 1227.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019501

WHF WilhelminaMalin Eriksson 63.429% 2222.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019511

First Level Test 3

 (C) Wysocki, 

Lindrini WFKristin Layton 68.889% 1248.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019658

Unfolding BlameMellisa Warden 68.333% 1246.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019530

I Solemnly Swear.....Jennifer Scherrens 67.639% 2243.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019684

ESH Tailored FortuneParker Mallernee 67.361% 2242.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019525

Delta ZTawn Edwards 67.083% 3241.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019537

MA Congos JabaskJordan Riley 66.528% 3239.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019549

Caruzo BFCassidy Nutter 66.389% 4239.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019670

R'WhispersAnna North 63.889% 4230.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019516

WHF WilhelminaMalin Eriksson 63.750% 5229.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019511

Instant MessageRose Broemsen 62.083% 6223.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019542

Magnum Del RoseAmy Hoffield 61.806% 5222.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019540

Second Level Test 1

(E) Perry,  (C) Wysocki, 

Louis PhillipeLindsey Trockenbrot 69.527% 1514.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019665

Juneau TFMartine Duff 67.432% 1499.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019527

Feras Last GiftLeah Kadar-Hodd 65.135% 2482.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019676

Delta ZTawn Edwards 64.392% 2476.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019537

HarleyJessie Sprague 64.257% 3475.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019539

Justo HMCassidy Nutter 63.446% 3469.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019671

MA Congos JabaskJordan Riley 63.243% 4468.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019549

Born to RageLaura Jumpp 59.730% 4442.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019545

True BellamySharon Anderson 58.514% 5433.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019654

Second Level Test 2

(E) Perry,  (C) Wysocki, 

Connacht DininCarly Blank 66.585% 1546.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 2 2019512

Born to RageLaura Jumpp 62.012% 2508.5OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2019545

Harmony KPeter Arndt 60.427% 3495.5OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2019513

Second Level Test 3

(E) Perry,  (C) Wysocki, 

Connacht DininCarly Blank 65.774% 1552.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019512

DavidoffJennifer Cottle 63.274% 2531.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019536

Harmony KPeter Arndt 61.131% 3513.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019513
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Third Level Test 1

 (C) Bass, 

Louis PhillipeLindsey Trockenbrot 63.919% 1236.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019665

DavidoffJennifer Cottle 62.568% 2231.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019536

Balera CBFBrandt Conley 60.000% 3222.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019506

Kynynmont SkylerHarley Whittaker 59.730% 4221.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019682

ConcertoCharlotte Greenbaum 59.324% 5219.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019524

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Bass, 

Hambo DeaKatie Poag 69.079% 1262.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019653

St. Royal KonigSusan Shelton 57.105% 2217.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019519

Third Level Test 3

 (C) Bass, 

BeringerGinny Crawford 66.125% 1264.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019660

BocelliTrudy O Walker 65.750% 2263.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019509

Stormin in SeattleHarley Whittaker 60.625% 3242.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019681

St. Royal KonigSusan Shelton 60.375% 4241.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019519

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Bass, 

WunderschonMarianne Stankiewicz 63.205% 1246.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019664

Fourth Level Test 3

 (C) Bass, 

Otto P.Caitlin Oikemus 65.556% 1236.0OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019666

This GuyKaitryn Gagnon 63.750% 2229.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 3 2019543

BeringerGinny Crawford 61.389% 3221.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019660

FEI Prix St. Georges

 (C) Wysocki, 

Kildemoses MaseratiBrittany Jamison 67.500% 1229.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021523

Kjeld BJules Nyssen 67.500% 2229.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021544

This GuyKaitryn Gagnon 65.588% 1223.0JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2021543

BiscottiCaroline Stearns 64.559% 3219.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021528

Rising StarJenna Bender 62.353% 2212.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021508

PierreKiersten Miller 61.324% 3208.5JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2021531

Red HawkHolly Van Zyl 60.147% 4204.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021679

Major DayCindy Davis 59.265% 4201.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021655

TitusLindsay Hafer 53.147% 5180.7OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021538

FEI Intermediate I

 (C) Bass, 

AbsolutionJill Allard 65.147% 1221.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2022668

DalwhinneyHailey Guard 64.706% 2220.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2022547
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Jax WHarley Whittaker 62.941% 3214.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2022680

Home Made Do RetiroSusan Shelton 62.941% 4214.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2022520

Dauntless DebonairSusan Shelton 60.147% 5204.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2022518

FEI Intermediate II

 (C) Bass, 

SelassieElizabeth Bortuzzo 66.029% 1224.5OpenFEI Intermediate II 2021652

FEI TOC

 (C) Bass, 

Major DayCindy Davis 61.912% 1210.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021655

TitusLindsay Hafer 58.235% 2198.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021538

FEI Freestyle TOC

 (C) Wysocki, 

WicketKathy Viele 68.500% 1274.0Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017534

USEF TOC

 (C) Bass, 

Lindrini WFKristin Layton 66.250% 1238.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019658

Kadeaux HFDawn Mortimer 65.690% 2190.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019507

Caruzo BFCassidy Nutter 64.028% 3230.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019670

Juneau TFMartine Duff 62.738% 4263.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019527

Justo HMCassidy Nutter 58.784% 5217.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019671

Dressage Seat Equitation

 (C) Bass, 

Catalina YCDeborah Stuck 67.500% 16.8Adult AmateurDressage Seat Equitation502

National Pony Cup TOC

 (C) Bass, 

SHF Caberneigh EyrlDebra Hilberg 58.214% 1244.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019663

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Bass, 

FGF ActiumMerrell Waggoner 68.654% 1178.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019656

Miss OulaDana Moore 66.538% 2173.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019504

Manoravon Master AdanacEmma Bozeman 63.462% 3165.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019548

MicahAdie Raycraft 62.885% 4163.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019503

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Bass, 

Miss OulaDana Moore 65.517% 1190.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019504

Manoravon Master AdanacEmma Bozeman 64.655% 2187.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019548

Training Level Test 3

 (C) Wysocki, 

Just GretelCaroline Stearns 82.069% 1238.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019529
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EnricoJennifer Scherrens 74.828% 2217.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019526

FGF ActiumMerrell Waggoner 72.414% 1210.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019656

R'WhispersAnna North 71.897% 2208.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019516

MausJill Allard 70.862% 3205.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019667

Margot ISFJennifer Simpson 69.655% 1202.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019669

LumonixKelly Patterson 69.310% 4201.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019533

RikerMichelle Brochu 67.759% 2196.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019505

Miss OulaDana Moore 66.034% 3191.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019504

Poppy Fields TigersharkLara Shelnutt 65.862% 3191.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019522

MicahAdie Raycraft 63.448% 4184.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019503

Catalina YCDeborah Stuck 62.586% 4181.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019502

Platinum CrescendoAshley Barton 62.241% 5180.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019535

Southern BelleJoan Mccue 62.069% 6180.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019514

Las Vegas De MassaNancy Rogers 59.655% 7173.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019510

First Level Test 1

 (C) Bass, 

Just GretelCaroline Stearns 68.448% 1198.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019529

Unfolding BlameMellisa Warden 67.931% 1197.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019530

MA Congos JabaskJordan Riley 66.207% 2192.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019549

EnricoJennifer Scherrens 65.862% 2191.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019526

Welcome Mr.CarterElizabeth Sears 65.172% 3189.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019683

TalulahLogan Kadar 65.172% 4189.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019675

ESH Tailored FortuneParker Mallernee 65.000% 5188.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019525

I Solemnly Swear.....Jennifer Scherrens 64.828% 3188.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019684

LumonixKelly Patterson 64.310% 4186.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019533

Southern BelleJoan Mccue 57.069% 6165.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019514

First Level Test 2

 (C) Bass, 

Spring FeverJo Mc Cracken 67.143% 1235.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019501

WHF WilhelminaMalin Eriksson 66.571% 2233.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019511

Welcome Mr.CarterElizabeth Sears 65.714% 3230.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019683

LemmyChacea Sundman 62.571% 4219.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019657

First Level Test 3

 (C) Bass, 

Lindrini WFKristin Layton 70.833% 1255.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019658

R'WhispersAnna North 68.333% 2246.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019516

Unfolding BlameMellisa Warden 68.194% 1245.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019530

ESH Tailored FortuneParker Mallernee 68.194% 3245.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019525

Delta ZTawn Edwards 66.806% 4240.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019537

WHF WilhelminaMalin Eriksson 66.111% 2238.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019511

MA Congos JabaskJordan Riley 65.694% 3236.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019549

I Solemnly Swear.....Jennifer Scherrens 64.167% 5231.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019684
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Instant MessageRose Broemsen 61.250% 4220.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019542

LemmyChacea Sundman 60.694% 5218.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019657

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Bass, 

Juneau TFMartine Duff 67.838% 1251.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019527

Louis PhillipeLindsey Trockenbrot 67.027% 1248.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019665

Lindrini WFKristin Layton 64.324% 2238.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019658

FinnaganMolly Springer 63.378% 2234.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019662

HarleyJessie Sprague 62.703% 3232.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019539

MA Congos JabaskJordan Riley 62.703% 4232.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019549

Royal ColorsSusanna Ringler 62.297% 5230.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019550

Justo HMCassidy Nutter 62.027% 3229.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019671

Delta ZTawn Edwards 58.784% 4217.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019537

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Bass, 

Connacht DininCarly Blank 65.976% 1270.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 2 2019512

Harmony KPeter Arndt 60.122% 2246.5OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2019513

Mama MiaKiersten Miller 56.341% 3231.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 2 2019532

KC's LadyTrina French 52.927% 4217.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2019521

Second Level Test 3

 (C) Bass, 

DavidoffJennifer Cottle 67.619% 1284.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019536

Connacht DininCarly Blank 59.643% 2250.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019512

Mama MiaKiersten Miller 59.286% 3249.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019532

Harmony KPeter Arndt 58.810% 4247.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019513

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Wysocki, 

Louis PhillipeLindsey Trockenbrot 63.919% 1236.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019665

DavidoffJennifer Cottle 62.432% 2231.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019536

Balera CBFBrandt Conley 58.243% 3215.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019506

ConcertoCharlotte Greenbaum 58.108% 4215.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019524

IlluminadaStefanie Gould 56.622% 5209.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019651

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Wysocki, 

Hambo DeaKatie Poag 75.658% 1287.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019653

St. Royal KonigSusan Shelton 58.026% 2220.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019519

Third Level Test 3

 (C) Wysocki, 

St. Royal KonigSusan Shelton 65.000% 1260.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019519

IlluminadaStefanie Gould 60.875% 2243.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019651
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Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Wysocki, 

WunderschonMarianne Stankiewicz 58.718% 1229.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019664

Fourth Level Test 3

 (C) Wysocki, 

This GuyKaitryn Gagnon 62.917% 1226.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 3 2019543

BeringerGinny Crawford 60.694% 2218.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019660

FEI Prix St. Georges

 (C) Bass, 

Kjeld BJules Nyssen 67.500% 1229.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021544

Kildemoses MaseratiBrittany Jamison 67.500% 2229.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021523

This GuyKaitryn Gagnon 65.294% 1222.0JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2021543

Rising StarJenna Bender 64.118% 2218.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021508

Major DayCindy Davis 62.794% 3213.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021655

Florante YFKim Pate 62.794% 4213.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021515

Red HawkHolly Van Zyl 62.647% 3213.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021679

TitusLindsay Hafer 61.912% 4210.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021538

FEI Intermediate I

 (C) Wysocki, 

DalwhinneyHailey Guard 64.853% 1220.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2022547

Home Made Do RetiroSusan Shelton 63.676% 2216.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2022520

BiscottiCaroline Stearns 61.618% 3209.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2022528

AbsolutionJill Allard 60.147% 4204.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2022668

Dauntless DebonairSusan Shelton 58.529% 5199.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2022518

FEI Intermediate II

 (C) Wysocki, 

SelassieElizabeth Bortuzzo 65.882% 1224.0OpenFEI Intermediate II 2021652

FEI TOC

 (C) Wysocki, 

Major DayCindy Davis 61.382% 1208.7Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021655

WeltaunaAmy Rothe-Hietter 51.196% 2235.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2021546

USEF TOC

 (C) Wysocki, 

Juneau TFMartine Duff 68.649% 1254.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019527

Justo HMCassidy Nutter 64.865% 2240.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019671

Royal ColorsSusanna Ringler 62.568% 3231.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019550

USDF Freestyle TOC

 (C) Wysocki, 

Red RaptureAmelia Clairmont 69.400% 1208.2Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2019517
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Dressage Seat Equitation

 (C) Wysocki, 

R'WhispersAnna North 72.000% 17.2JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation516

National Pony Cup TOC

 (C) Wysocki, 

SHF Caberneigh EyrlDebra Hilberg 59.405% 1249.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019663
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